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r
140 Acres"", j

Olympic Clay Loam. 2$ A Pasture. I A Timber. 100 A for evltrvatlon. La rget
13 Stanchion Barn Good 3 Bdrm home, part modern. 3 springs 2 creeks. Ctoee
to school and farming community. Price $15,000. Terms $3000 DOWN er wul
trade for 3 bdrm home Suburban around $10,000. t '

For Sle Real Estate

193
FIT FOR A KINO. Make good truck

$350

-- 1

H .

f 4 4 U - - , V SH

A Strawberries. 4 A Filberts. $ A Fescue. 8 A Bearing prunes. The balance
seeded to fall oats. BEAUTIFUL 4 bdrm farm home with excellent view..
Also new 3 bdrm home. Fully equipped. Large 10 Stanchion barn. THIS IS
ONE OF THE SHOW FARMS OF OREGON. Soma stock goes. Price $70,000,
imms. eee pictures ai our omce ana

40
Amity Silt Loam. 38 Acres under

home. Large 8 stanch In barn. Located
siocxeo ana equipped.

40

Acres
garden farm. 30 A bearing walnuts. 1

men let us snow It u

Acres
cultivation. Modern IS yr eld S bdrm
north. Price $1$,000, or can be bought

Acres

bdrm home with fireplace. On paved rd
take good home as down payment and '

can't one for price. See it mndrr
Land Co.

COME UP 'N SEE US SOMETIME AT
I OUR NXW ROMS
t S K HIGH STV JUST 8 DOORS NORTH OF OUR OLD LOCATION

SAUK BLOCK SAME SIDE Or STREET

GOT BUCKS
Yep. $500 down and $39 a month will buy 3 B R. plastered horn, concrete

foundation, food root, on nearly an acre lot fan No. 3 Buslnsa Zone. Needs some
work. $4500. CaU Crawford.

ACRES ONLY $860 i

Just one left prunes and walnuts, near Rosedale, terms. Call Crawford.

5 LOVELY ACRES
We have em. weU improved. N. and E. one with 3 B.R. modern home, one

with 4 B.R. modern home, barn, chick house, fruit, etc. Willamette silt. We
like to show 'em. CaU Crawford.

$1500 full price of house and lot at 3290 Triangle Drive. Call Crawford.
Two B R. home 3109 N. Church St.. paved street, city bus 1 block. Cr.

School 3 blocks. Price $4900. Call Johnson. '

North of Brooks on Hwy 99. unfinished 1 BR. home. Pumice Stone Con-
struction. 1.3? Acres. Will accept trailer on purchase price of $3350. Call
Johnson.

" BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY $37,500 i

i - This lovely 2 bedroom home with
4-- H boy or girl. 2 large bedrms. Have Willamette and Amity silt. Seeded to oats, eats St vetch, and Wheat.

28 stanchion Grade 'A dairy barn. Silo, Milk hse. machine shed, etc.The llv. rm. has a large cor. window with a good view, and the kitchen la
really something. Just like a magazine picture, painted in bright colors that
make even a cloudy day seem cheerfbt. It is compact so that steps may be
saved, yet specious enough to use as a dinette or nook. Has hardwood floors
thruout. Auto, oil furnace, att. garage. What better could one ask for only

V acre of level ground is perfect for the
ample closet space and lota of sun shine,

balance of $7500. Come in and let us

REALTY

$35 Per Month!
See them in Labish ViUage

Sunday, 2-- 5 P. M., Va Mile
northferive in Theatre on 99E

5 Turn RighT'at Frlckey's Fish Market

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE

$1000 down. State G.I. will handle the
show you this house.

RAWLINS
(Hollywood

Phone 64

REALTORS v
J

District)
Eve. phones301 S. High St.

Corner business location, food district. Lot .80x199. BOTH STREETS
PAVED. Now on this property is an established business with 3 additional
rental. Also a 3 story bungalow type home to rent. NO PHONE INFORMA-
TION. See Kiggins. i--

SUBURBAN PROPERTY $11,300
Just Listed! Home with 4 acres, close in on Silverton Road, near new

subdivision. 1 story bungalow, new ban) with corral and box stalls, also has
running water in barn. 3 car - garage, "fas or elec. cooking.: Ideal for some-
one with riding horses or cattle buyer. See Kiggins.?

,
We need your listings!

WE ARE A MEMBER OT THE SALEM MULTIPLE LISTING BUREAU

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
371 N. Hirh St. : Phone

OPEN HOUSE

Sunday, April 3, 1949
12:30 5:00 P.M.

New 2 bedroom' house with bath,

Open House
Sunday. April 3rd from 10 a.m. to t p.m.

155 S. 17th St.

$9900.00 buys this 4 bedrm. home with large
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

3
APARTMENT HOUSE

8 rentals plus spacious owner's quarters. 4 blocks from cltv center. Every
thing in A- -l condition. Auto, steam heat. Shows a very good income and well
worth your consideration. Call us now for additional information. $32,500,00.

DOWN

Phone

Ray Davis

COMMERCIAL
EVE. PH. 658

furnished, very, nice furniture with
to sell. Price 88.000.00. Further into. Call

Phone

HUBBS CO.
Phone 3-30-

31

garage All newly redecorated. Is nice
car. About 1 mrie from city limits. Nice
blk. Close to good Gr. school. Good buy

OFFICE PHONE EVE.

Phone 33255. Eves. 37988

Wanted Real Estate

An Added Service
We sell real estate at auction. Call

us for an appointment to discuss your
property.

C. KILGORE REAL ESTATE
425 S. 12th Ph.

Acreage
5 ACRES near Middlegrove school,

?ood soil. 4 bedroom plastered house,modern, good water system. Im-
mediate possession. Here is a fine loca-
tion for a family who wants to raisesome of their own food and cut downliving costs. Call phone 91. Aid en
Bowes Real Estate, 3288 Fairgrounds
Rd. Evenings or

Will Consider Trade
12 acres on Clen Creek with 2 houses,live stream, fruit. Will take small hse.in town as part trade. $12,000.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
3007 N. Canitol St

Office ph. 62. Eves. or

S47$ Winola S. Salem New home
1340 S. 15th St. 3 bdrms.
3438 Baker St. 3 bdrm.

805 Oak St. . 4 bdrm.
S9S Thompson 3 bdrm.

1138 H. Capitol 2 bdrm.
178 Tew St. Corner
2000 S. High St. Good
X109 D Street 4 bdrm

N. 17th St. 4 bdrm.
1907 Hasel Ave 3 bdrm.
1025 N. Summer St. 2 bdrm.
1050 Main St.
329 S. 33rd St. 3 bdrm:
853 N. Commercial 4 bdrm.

- S090 S. High St. ... 3 bdrm,
S95 Terrace Drive 3 bdrm,

1489 Center St. 4 bdrm,

STEWART REALTY
1345 State St. EVES.

Ralph Maddy -
Bill Stewart - 23

full basmt. oil heat
oil heat, basmt J i

oQ heat, basmt
Ranch-styl- e. Keizer 4 r

den. full basmt 1

basmt. business zone
oil heat, etc' .i
overlooks Capital, West Salem
oil. basmt. creek ... . . :i

for 87800.

New 2 bdr all plastered St insulated home, facing E. HW floors, ven blinds. LR,
X. dinette, garage. Newly redecorated, full basement. Corner lot, bua 1 blk, Gr.
school 1 blk. paved streets. G.I. loan! 88500.

1 Acre located on Lancaster Drive with 4 bdr home. LR, DR. K. bath,
lots of b-i- Small barn 8c chicken house, garage. Newly drilled well.

family orchard. Some berries. Priced at $11,500. Will consider trade forriung home in Salem.
i

Lovely small apartment house, walking distance! to shopping center. $150 income
per month plus owner's living quarters. For information sail Us for an
appointment.

Don't miss this beautiful 4 bdr home with HW floors 8c fireplace. Lovely LR
St Dr. K. lots of builtin. 8c nook. Only 2 blks from Hi school. One of the
finest locations in Salem. Price $11,500.

Large lot in business zone with 2 bdr home. Full basement, fireplace, HW
floors, all plastered. Located on South 21st street. $9 000.

14 acres with 2 bedrm home, cooking and water heat, electric, double ga-rap- e.

large barn with 30 stanchions and silo. Poultry house. AH in culti. and
all fenced. 19 milk cows. 7 heifers and all equipment in milk house. This is giade
A. close in. $16,500.

WE HAVE MANY OTHER GOOD BUSINESS PROPERTIES
AND LOTS OF FARMS

Evening phones: 2-68- 3-81- 2-77-
23

(2-548- 1 farms)

A REAL BARGAIN :
$9,500 :.

Eves St Sun. Of 23

88 A. unimproved. $ A. of upland
ground With good bldg. site. Balance
the finest in high productive bottom
soils. Proved up water right for 45 A..
S20.O00.00 '

; .

Dunn Realty Exchange;
964 N. Pacific Hwy. $9E

Woodburn. Ore. Ph. Main 13$
BEAUTIFUL OZARKS T

RANCHES. RANCHES. RANCHES
All kinds, siem. Write for free bargaia
lists with pictures. Baker Land Co
Donlphatt. Ma.

STROUT'S NEW
RANCH CATALOG

Spring-summ- er time eV money saver.
FREE I Describes 37901 bargains- - eqpd.
St uneqpd. farms, retirement home,
summer retreats, etc.. ete. 3$ states)
coast --to --coast. Write now for your freecopy. S trout Realty. 810 S.W. Third
Ave.. Portland 4. Oregon.--

M0LALLA. OREGON
3$ A. on highway and creek. $ mi.

from town. About $ a. cult. Bal. tim
ber and pasture. Cosy I -- bedroom at2wnn path, smau poultry nouae
barn. Gravity water supply .frompnon. sviecinciiT.' .S Diacacap oer--'
riM PriM 1VMM Pnuaulnn in XI ivs '

JUST THE LITTLE HOMS YOU HAVE
BEEN LOOKING FOR.

CEO. BLACKFORD, REALTOR -

Molalla, Oregon. Phone 94. U" RICHBCACK-DIRT-s- T" acres prac
all cult., ideal for bean, com and truckcrops. Irrig. water available. Lge. plast.
hse, wired for - elee rge GOOD 4OxS0
barn with stanchions, 33x190 poultrybidg concrete floor, piped for hot wa-
ter beat, LOTS OF VALUE here, tat
bldgs. and land. Close to town too.
Closing out an estate Very reasonable
terms. A wise Investment for $18,900

BIO STOCK A DAIRY FARM. 338
acres, approx. ta cult.. baL open timberand pasture, lota of water 14 A. of fineproducing cherries 8 BR with fireplace.
330 power, garage, pltry hse. New math,
shed. New barn with concrete floor.
Loct close to Salem on pavmt. A few
thousand will-mo- ve you into this allpurpose farm. Pay bal. on fruit con-
tract. Very liberal deal here for 829.000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Lfstln r Per-ann- Krvia

184 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve

35 Acres, S8500
8 rm. modern hse.. ch. hse. barn.ac. orchard. 1 ac. Stj Berries.. Paved

road. East. Consider Salem 3 bedrm.home. Trade. j
E. M. HUNTER KtAUUTATT

770 So. Com'!. ph. 24649-2S49- T

75ACRE rARU'l'miW
Dallaa on oiled road.. AS sen t
chard, balance pasture and eome tim.ber. 8 room ham, barn, nmna Aw--

L. W. Plummcr. Jtt. S. Baa-- 131 n fia" ' 'Ore.
r FARM ' If300 A. North Howell dist. Well tm.proved, best of soil, i

479 A. near Aurora., about 300 A. la
cult- - good bldgs ean be purchased
with equipment.

174 A. with ultra-mode- rn home ctapavement, best of anil, for full To- r-

A. N. Duncan, Realtor
12-1- 4 Ladd ft Bush Bldg.

Suburban

will sacrifice m beautiful. 1 year old.....

Box 115
BY OWNER: Extra large I rm. house

on 'n acre north. Hwd. floors, flrepfaceL
large garage in restricted district, nicely landscapped, a few fruit trees. Ha
food FHA loan. $11,000. Ph. 27278 aftej

j
f SUBURBAN --t;

U acre! 4 rm. house, garage, chicken
house, located on paved to., close- - t$
school. Garden, very comfortable. Only
$4900. . 'l it

BELIEVE IT OR NOT Ml
3 rm. house on 3 acres, well ft pump,

some fruit ft berries, good level vrounl
close in ft just off paved rd. Only 82800
wiui a on. see mis loaay.

Ralph Bent
REAL ESTATE

2330 S. Commercial St.

Honey to Loan If
REAL' EST. CONSTRUCTION LOANS4,. 20 years. A. N. X)unca
12-- 14 U. S. Ladd ft Bush Bank Bldg.

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

183 S. Church St.; Ph.
Parking Aplenty ij

LiC. M159-S15- 4 !

1 ARM and CITl LOA&I
4t and $ I

Tour owa tersns of repayment with-
in reason Cash tor Real Estate Cosv
tracts and Second Mortrsrea. ;

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO J.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone

CASH - NOW j

1$25.00 to $500,00
Salem's largest and oldest home- -

ed losn company offers money when
you need it! '

You can pay anytime te reduce net
costl -

No endorsers or help from friends I
On cars, trucks, trailer homes ae

$500,001 1

On furniture. livestock, equipment.
sslary or; other personal property up 4
$300,001 :.

Phone or visit our offlee today I I

Lie.' No. S13S and M338 I

General Finance
'

Corp. v

PH 81 13$ COMX

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. Trailer Homes)

Long or Short Term Payaneato
Roy H. Simmons

138 S Commerclar St1 f Phone lg

pSee Us I For ji;'
..

Attractive Farm Loans
OnlT4or4V2Int.
8 to 48 years end NO coaninlsstosi

LEO N. CHILDS; INC.
CALTOkI

244 State St. is Phone- --3f

Owner leaving town in a few days,

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty SU ;

Evenings and Sundays call'
Peter Gelser
Roy Ferris 10

Earl West

HUDKINS BUY-LINE- S

$11,250.00
First time offered for sale. Very nice 2 bedroom home op corner lot only

1 block from school. --Bus by door. .a block to store. Large living room. Ttle
fireplace. Bath tub and shower. Large kitchen. GE sink, dishwasher, disposal.
Bsmt. Air cond. oil furnace. Att. garage. Cood terms.

2 bedroom home. Electric heat, plastered, carpetid, insulated, weatherstripped.'
private well, attached garage, bus by door. Located between Lancaster Drive)

living room, combination dining room

third bedroom. Price $8250. Go toward
3 blocks, then right on Thorman St. S'n

LOTS OF BEAUTY AND A LOT OF
VALUE

Plenty of both in this lovely 4 bed
room home. the huge landscaped yard
makes you feel like you're living in s
park and the glassed in sun porch Is
something really special. We could go
on ana on out we a rather give you a
chance to see for yourself. P.S The
price is only $17,900 and the district
is A.-- 1.

21 ACRES NORTH
WILL. SILT SOIL

6 acres in oats and vetch. 14' acres
clover, if you want good farm land
don't pass this up.

RUDY

CALABA
Phone

-

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS
$9500.00. Never bought more lia-bility than In this 4 BR all electric

home in South Salem. Completely
weatherstripped. L.R. D.R. 3 B.R. 8c
Bath down. Bus. stores, schools. $7600.00
F.H.A. commit. Better hurry: this can't
last. Call Bill.

DREAM HOME
Clean 8c ready to move into. 3 BR.

L.R. D.R. Hdwd Floors. Fireplace. Full
Base. Beautiful yard 8c shrubs. Located
in Englewood District. BuUt in 1937.
$13,500 Is the price. We hsve the key.
Call Maddy.

Phone

Business Opportunities

Office Space
Special Opportunity

WE HAVE THE OFFICE SPACE
YOU ARE LOOKING FOR BY SHOP-
PING CENTER ON CAPITOL ST.
SUITABLE FOR DR. OFFICE. CLINIC.
ADV. AGENCY, INS., OR SIMILAR
USE. BRICK BLDG.. GROUND FLOOR.
3 OR 6 ROOMS. PLENTY OFF STREET
PARKING. LONG TERM LEASE. PH.

FOR LEASE WELDING SHOP
Includes Bldg. 40x40, drill press,

acetylene and electric welders and
cutters, power hack saw, power grind-
er, shaft presser, lights and water.
$75 per mo. See

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 State St. Rm. 4 Phone

FOR SALE Radio Sales and Service
shop in valley town. $1000 plus inven
tory, write statesman box 047.i!xcptionac investment '

$6,000 mortgage at 5 $70 per mo.
payments. $18,000 home for security!
Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High St. Phone

TOR RENT Grocery store at Inde- -
pendence. Apartment also available.
John E. Black. 668 North High. Salem.

Income 'Rentals
2 good houses close in east. Paved

street ft bus. Each rent $50 per mo.
$9500 for both. Some furnishings in-
cluded.

STROUT REALTY
959 S. 12th. Phone

ASSOCIATED STATION
$1750.00 Full price for this station,

lock, stock and bbl. Good lease, high-
way location in Salem. Call Ray Davis,
phone 23849. Eve. ph. 28658.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
970 S. Commercial

5 Apartments, 1 Acre,
$7000

4 furnished income $173 plus 3 rm.
for owner. Psving, in Independence.
E. M. Hunter Real Estate. 770 S. Com'l.

FOR SALE Restaurant and tavern
doing a good business in good location.
108 South 2nd St.. Corvallis. Ore.

FOR SALE Machine shop business
employing 5 to 8 men. Will lease bldg.
or sen com piete , ft.

VARIETY STOKE, light hardware.
stage depot, agent cleaner and laundry.
Buy building or lease. Good place for
couple. Variety Hardware, Turner, Ore.

RED LANTERN restaurant, $1000
down. Bal. monthly. Ph.

INCOME PROPERTY. 10 rentals and
large living apt. Modern and furnished.
Close in. write Box 620. Statesman.

Is INTEREST fin electric appliance
and refrigeration business. Old. es-
tablished business. See Carl at RlaHo
Coffee Shop, 475 State St, Ph.
or I

FOR LEASE: i By owner, complete
grovery store, meat market, fountain
ft lunch, good location: fixtures and
stock at inventory prices. Business man
must be of good character and furnish
references. Write Box 839.

Financial

$ GASH $
$25.00 to $500.00. Furniture, Livestock,

Equipment loans up to $300. Car loans
up to $500.00. Come In or phone.

Hollywood Finance Co.
1991 Fairgrounds Road

Across street from bank. No parking
problems. Phone Lie. No.
M369-S2-9L W. X Kenyon. Manager.

$10,000.00
BEST BUYS! Most modern Beauty Salon with living quarters. $50 per month

rent. $5500. Call Jack.
Chicken 8c steak tavern, mix license. 2 beautiful apartments, close in. Call

Jack lor appointment.
North. Nice 1 bedroom home. LR , Dinette. Kitchen, bath, utility room.

H W. floors, fireplace. Garage. $3200. $1,600 will handle. Call Dahl.
3 Bedroom LR, D.R.. K., breakfast nook, fireplace, full basement, large

garage, nice lot. Trees. $9700. Call Dahl.

East Englewood Dist. 2 yr. old. newly redecorated, 2 B.R. Nice size LR.
with fireplace. D R.. Kit and bath, oil furnace. Garage attached. A truly good
buy at $500. Call Ed.

New t unit Bung, court. Income $196 per month. $5500 down, bal easy
terms. Will take car or Real Estate in trade. Full price $18,000. Call Ed.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtor

FHA financed. Kingwood Heights home. Hot water radiant heat, fireplace,
ztfee living room, picture windows, dining, kitchen, bath, 2 ; bedrooms, many
Closets. Beautifully decorated. Lot 62', x 195.

$8,500.00 j :

Nearly new 2 bedroom home on wooded half acre. Tub and shower, dream
kitchen. LR. 16 x 18. large dining, garage. Easy terms.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON, REALTORS
290 N. High St. : Phone

Real April Bargains ! ! !

A lot 85 x 148 with these improvements: a garage, some furniture, plumb-fa- ir

fixtures, septic tank in, elec. in. city water. 'A start toward that new home.
Price only $850 cash (full price). ;

A low down payment will buy you this 2 bedrm. home with liv. rm., din.
rm.. kitchen. 8c app. 3 acres of land. See it today. $7,400.

Lovely ranch style home; desirable dist-- . fenced; yard; 2 bedrms.; Lr.. Dr..
Kitchen; basement: oil furn. Exceptional FHA commitments Call us for ap-
pointment. Price only $11,500.

SEE US FOR GOOD BUILDING LOTS --r- $500 AND UP

Mattson & Roethlin

3425 PORTLAND ROAD

12.500.00
12.000.00
1300.00
13JO0.O0
14.000.00
14.000.00
16.500.00
16.800.00
17.500.00

ESTATE 231 N. High
Hotel Senator

OR

nice wooded setting, garage, outdoor

Office Eve. -

Phone) 18

Acreage

OPEN
HOUSE

out Silverton Rd. to McCain Ave., '
mule north, mile east; large white
house on left. 5 acres. 4 bedroom home,
only 2 years old. Fully plastered, ga-
rage and deep electric well. Immediate
possession. Open 2-- 5 p.m. ALDEN
BOWES REAL ESTATE. Ph. or

.
CHOICE 2 A. Pavement, bus. $1500.

Owner. Ph. 2 -- 2113. 339a Sunny view .

BY OWNER: One of the best. 4 A.
with nuts, fruit, 3 B.R. mod. home.
mi. west Keizer school.
TOR SALE 32', A. 4 mi. East of Mt.
Angel on Scotts Mills pavement. 17 A.
in rron. bal. Dasture. 40.000 ft. of tim
ber. 6 rm. house, tile root house, double I

garage and toolshed. gr,ainary it barn, r
electricnv in an dioks., pressure wuct
system. $7500, or with stock and equip-
ment. $10,000. Glen Myers, Rt. 1. Box
339 Silverton. Ore.
"To ACRES dark rich soil spring feed
creek, 4 A. ot chard, house. Elec.
k plumbing, water system, barn, new
woven wire fences, all service routes.
Far price and terms see

Alfred Dumbeck
Real Estate

t47 N. Commercial St.
5" Ok 10 ACRES with or without bldgs.

.H.-tR-
. Bishop. Rt. 6. Box 292. at Fruit

land

$2000 Cash. S50 Month
7 acres close 99E. 3 B.R. mod. hse.

ch house, barn, tractor, etc. Fruit ber-

ries South 4 miles. Priced to sell $8600.
E M Hunter Real Estate, 770 S. Coml.
Ph. 24649-2549- 7.

Business Opportunities

$6,000
Plumbing business stock tools and

truck for less than cost. Low rent. Good
going buiness.

$12,000
Large shop bldg. 6 room house.

50x165. zone 3 lot on highway street,
close in. $2000 down.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTOhS

250 N. High St. Phone
BUSINESS property. acre with 5

rm house, out bldgs. 8c fruit. Only
$5950. 81700down. Ph.
"FROZEN FOOD lockers. $4000 will
handle deal. Present income will pay
off balance. Rooms available for retail
food market. Contact Pooles Dairy.

m'UTtTRYe CROCERV STORE t

With beer license, gas pumps. New
elec. heated, living quarters attached.
1 acre of land. $18,000 takes lock, stock
and barrel.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court St. Phone

Eve. or Mr. Craig
FOR SALE OR TRADE: Body ft fen- -

deraintshop. m. house. Hi.
OFTfABLE COAST INCOME PRO- -

PERTY. 7 modern homes, mostly fur-
nished, choice loc.. near highway and
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
341 Chemeketa

3365 Portland Road

HERE IS truly something different
, in interior design for enduring de- -
lignt. a pleasant, wii.wmg w

fashioned home appeal with the mod-
ern idea of broader, better living. This
home is truly well built (pre-war- ).

There is a homey living room with
larre view window overlooking city,
valley and mountains, company size
dining room, master bedroom with
built-in- s and 'a bath, western style
den with built-i- n book shelves, com-
plete bath and one of those kitchens
that you see advertised in the maga-
zines, completely Youngstown and a
cute Dutch door to a large patio. One
real large bedroom and a small one
upstairs. The oak floors are covered
from wall to wall with new lifetime
expensive carpets. In the basement
there is a large knotty pine recreation
room, laundry with 1948 Bendix. play
room., furnace room with automatic

oil heat, hobby shop.
The lot has several large trees, shrubs
and flowers and contains sprinkler sys-
tem, two car garage. F.HJA. will loan
$14,000 on, this home. It is all yours
for $22,500. requiring only $8,500 cash.
Immediate possession. CaU Sederstrom.

I Severin Realty Co.
211 N. High St. Dial 18. eve. 93

IF YOU HAVE $500 cash and $45 mo., you can buv a 2 bedrm. home, fullplumb. Garage, about 1 acre land Keirer Dist. Price $5250. More information,
call Seders trom.

Owner must sell cafe-fountai- n, sea tin capacity for 80 patrons. Lease to
r un for " years. Last yeaf grossed about $80,000. Price $18,000. Dial Sederstrom.eve. '

s
.

A beautiful view West en top of Fairmont Hilli A nice 3 bedroom home.Wall to wall carpets. Only 811.500. CaU Sharkey. f
If interested in a home St income ever $300 mo.i or a $18,500 inv close in,'all Hushes.

Sit acres S. 3 bedrms.. L.R.. DR.. kit., full blumi. Barn; Chick, house St
larage. Price only $7500. Call Hughes. Eve. :

oeverm neany uo.
212 N. High St.


